                       TBAS70H TBAS70WS TBAS70X TBAS70L
SSM0005A: August 2018 [2.0]                                                               www.gmesemi.com
1
Small Signal Schottky Barrier Diode
Features
 Low Forward voltage drop
 High breakdown voltage
 Guard ring protected

TBAS70X            TBAS70L
SOD-523             DFN1006-2
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Shipping Marking Code
TBAS70H SOD-123 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel 73
TBAS70WS SOD-323 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel K73
TBAS70X SOD-523 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel 73
TBAS70L DFN1006-2 10000 pcs / Tape & Reel 73
Maximum Ratings (@ TA = 25°C unless otherwise specified)
Parameter Symbol Value Unit
Peak Repetitive Reverse Voltage
Working Peak Reverse Voltage